AGENDA
CITY OF WAUPUN SPECIAL COMMON COUNCIL

ciry OF Virtual and Teleconference
WAU P U N Tuesday, February 23, 2021 at 5:30 PM

municipal government

VIDEO CONFERENCE AND TELECONFERENCE
The Waupun Common Council will meet virtually at 5:30pm on Tuesday, February 23, 2021, via Zoom. The public
may access the conference meeting online or by phone. Instructions to join the meeting are provided below:

1. Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86791315746?pwd=NjdoVGIMWTY3MG5VMHVEaU5ZbTVZUT09

Meeting ID: 867 9131 5746
Passcode: 906557

2. Dial by phone: 1-312-626-6799

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

CONSENT AGENDA
1. Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and Permit Applications, Expenses

CONSIDERATION - ACTION

2. Certified Survey Map- 707/709 Brandon Street (Recommended by Plan Commission 2/17/21)
3. Residential Zoning Updates and Scope of Services from Cedar Corporation

4. Emergency Medical Responders (EMR) Deployment

ADJOURNMENT

Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and
services. For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915.



@WAUPUN

WS CONSIN AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET
MEETING DATE: 02-23-21 TITLE: Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and

Permit Applications, Expenses
AGENDA SECTION: CONSENT AGENDA

PRESENTER: Angela Hull, Clerk
DEPARMTENT GOAL(S) SUPPORTED (if applicable) FISCAL IMPACT
ISSUE SUMMARY:

The Consent Agenda consist of future meetings and gatherings of the Common Council and consideration of licenses and
permits and payment of expenses.

Future Meetings/Gatherings (Due to certain circumstances- may be held in person at the City Hall or Virtually/Telephonically)

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Special Common Council 5:30pm
Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm

License and Permit Applications

OPERATOR LICENSE:
None

STAFF RECOMENDATION:
Approve the Consent Agenda

ATTACHMENTS:
Expense Report(s)

RECOMENDED MOTION:
Motion to approve the Consent Agenda. (Roll Call)




CITY OF WAUPUN

Check Register - Council Check Register
Check fssue Dates: 2/18/2021 - 2/18/2021

Page: 1
Feb 19, 2021 12:42PM

Report Criteria:

Report type: Summary

Check [ssue Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/18/2021 101686 ADVANCED DISPOSAL 43,409.03
02/18/2021 101687 AGNESIAN WORK & WELLNESS- 100.00
02/18/2021 101688 AIRGAS USA, LLC 132.81
02/18/2021 101589 ALLIANT ENERGYMWPS&L 1,304.84
0211872021 101680 AMERICAN HYDRAULICS INC 3,278.00
02/18/2021 101591 ARCHIVESOCIAL 2,388.00
02/18/2021 101592 ARMGA, BARB 155.86
02/18/2021 101593 ATS&T MOBILITY 251.93
02/18/2021 101584 BUREAU OF CORRECTIONAL ENTER 558.22
02/18/2021 101685 BOERSON, ANN C. 103.74
02/18/2021 101696 BOUWKAMP, DARLENE 132.69
02/18/2021 101597 BRAUER SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT 1,033.756
02/18/2021 101588 BROOKS SHOE & REPAIR 150.00
02/18/2021 101689 BURLAGE, GREG 300.00
02/18/2021 101600 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS 82.35
02/18/2021 101601 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 1,584.92
02/18/2021 101602 CODA, DEB 132.69
02/18/2021 101603 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL 80.00
02/18/2021 101604 DAANE, BETTY G 132.69
02118/2021 101605 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO RE 2,038.19
02118/2021 101606 DIGGERS HOTLINE 737.60
02118/2021 101607 DODGE COUNTY TREASURER (LICEN 332.50
02118/2021 101608 FASTENAL CO. 18.24
02/18/2021 101609 FIX, WAYNE 135.10
02/18/2021 101610 FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE 134.50
02/18/2021 101611 GRAY'S 1,634.00
02/18/2021 101612 GUNDERSON, INC. 475.14
02/18/2021 101613 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC 866.00
02/18/2021 101614 HALVERSON, ANDREW 893.93
02/18/2021 101815 HANDSHY, ARLENE 135.10
02/18/2021 1018186 K BROWN PLUMBING LLC 780.25
02/18/2021 101617 KEARNS, NICK 58.05
02/18/2021 101618 LEAGUE OF Wi MUNICIPALITIES 50.00
02/18/2021 101619 LEITNER, GINNY 100.00
02/18/2021 101620 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. 10,910.75
02/18/2021 101621 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LIL.C 51.78
02/18/2021 101622 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM 202.88
021872021 101623 MESA, FRANK 152.18
02/18/2021 101624 MIDWEST SERVICE EQUIPMENT 128.72
02/18/2021 101625 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC 84.77
02/18/2021 101626 MULDER, GEORGENE 103.74
02/18/2021 101627 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATION 550.00
02/18/2021 101628 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN 23.94
02/18/2021 101629 NAVIS, MIKE 40.00
02/18/2021 101630 NEVCO, INC 66.74
02/18/2021 101631 PATROUILLE, LORNA MAE 170.52
02/18/2021 101632 PAUSMA, LOIS 103.74
02/18/2021 101633 PC CONNECTION SALES CORP 197.23
02/18/2021 101834 PETERSEN, JENNIFER 60.48
02/18/2021 101635 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODPS 105.46

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check




CITY OF WAUPUN Check Register - Council Check Register Page: 2

Check Issue Dates: 2/18/2021 - 2/18/2021 Feb 19, 2021 12:42PM
Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amaount
02/18/2021 101636 PLUIM, JOAN 132.69
0211812021 101637 PURCHASE POWER 500.00
02/18/2021 101638 REINDERS INC. 180.85
0211872021 101639 ROCK RIVER STORMWATER GROUP 5,000.00
02118/2021 101640 SHAW, MITCH 945.00
02/18/2021 101641 SHERWIN INDUSTRIES 468.88
02/18/2021 101642 SHRED-IT 81.65
02/18/2021 101643 STAR CRANE & HOIST SERVICE - Wi | 345.00
02/18/2021 101644 STICKS AND STONES 140.00
0211812021 101645 STREICHER'S 5,762.00
02/18/2021 101646 VALENTIN, BERNICE 118.21
0211812021 101647 TIPTON, ALEXANDRA 147.69
0211812021 101648 TOTAL ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC 2,604.60
02/18/2021 101649 TRUCK COUNTRY 66.31
02118/2021 101650 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 127.45
02/18/2021 101651 UNIFORM SHOPPE 1,032.99
02118/2021 101652 VAN HIERDEN, KATIE L. 135.10
02/18/202 101653 VON BRIESEN & ROPER, S.C. 2,452 48
02/18/2021 101654 WAUPUN UTILITIES 25,862.73
02/18/2021 101655 WILLIAMS, ROBERT 102.62
02/18/2021 101656 PEACHEY, MARGE 103.74
02/18/2021 101657 TOP PACK DEFENSE LLC 22225
02/18/2021 101658 SALAMONE SUPPLIES 208.68

Grand Totals: 122,684.87

Report Criteria:
Report type: Summary

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WAUPUN

Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Councit
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Report Criteria:
[Reporilinvoice Date = 0218/2021

Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Accouni
615 ADVANCED DISPOSAL
E10001465199 Residential Recycling - Jan 2021 02/18/2021 8,963.95 420-70-5436-3-38
E1000146519% Residential Trash - Jan 2021 02/18/2021 34,445.08 425-70-5476-3-38
Total 615 ADVANCED DISPOSAL: 43,400.03
955 AGNESIAN WORK & WELLNESS-
32845 Consortium Fee 02{18/2021 100,60 100-70-5412-3-38
Tolal 955 AGNESIAN WORK & WELLNESS-: 100.60
987 AIRGAS USA, LLC
9109784098 Gas for cuiting forch 02/18/2021 132.81 100-70-5411-3-38
‘Total 987 AIRGAS USA, LLC: 132.81
1174 ALLIANT ENERGYANP&L
3425110000 JANZ1  BUSELM monthly fus! charges - fan 2021 021812021 398.79 100-20-5512-3-32
T265200000-FAN21  Senior Center monthly heat - Jan 2021 02/18/2021 222.56 100-20-5513-3-32
3517980074 JANZY  TIEHG - Utilities McKinley St. Beilding - Jan 2021 021812021 683.49 408-70-5436-3-32
Total 1174 ALLIANT ENERGY/WPEL: 1,304.84
1203 AMERICAN HYDRAULICS INC
25239 Repair lift cylinders for loader 02/18/2021 3,278.00 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 1203 AMERICAN HYDRAULICS INC: 3,278.00
1491 ARCHIVESOCIAL
15288 Social Media Archive 3/15/21-3/14/22 02/18/2021 2,388,00 100-10-5197-3-38
Total 1491 ARCHIVESOCIAL: 2,388.00
1565 ARMGA, BARB
2-18-21 2-16-21 eleclion 02/18/2021 155.86 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 1565 ARMGA, BARB: 155,86
1906 ATET MOBILITY
JAN2021  FirsiNel Mobile Aircards - Jan 2021 021812021 251.93 100-40-5211-3-38
Total 906 AT&T MOBILITY: 251.93
3072 BUREAU OF CORRECTIONAL ENTERPRISES
306-185037 can liners 0218/2021 558,22 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 3072 BUREAU OF CORRECTIONAL ENTERPRISES: 558,22
5645 BOERSON, ANN C.
2-18-21 2-16-21 slection 02/18/2021 103.74 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 5645 BOERSON, ANN C.: 103.74
5875 BOUWKAMP, DARLENE
2-18-21  2-16-21 election 02/18/2021 132.69 100-10-5142-1-10




CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 2
Input Dates: 2/18/2021 - 2{18/2021 Fab 18, 2021 12:44PM
Invoice Bescription Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 58756 BOUWKAMP, DARLENE: 132.69
6065 BRAUER SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
2021029 snow plow paris 02/18/2021 1,033.75 100-70-6435-3-36
Total 6055 BRAUER SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT: 1,033.75
6162 BROOKS SHOE & REPAIR
36303 boot allowance - Harmsen 02/18/2021% 150.00 100-70-5412-3-38
Total 6162 BROOKS SHOE & REPAIR: - 150.00
6682 BURLAGE, GREG
2-18-21  Assist fo Firefighters Grant App {Resubmit) 02i18/2021 300.00 100-50-5231-3-38
Totai 8682 BURLAGE, GREG: 300.00
70568 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS
351563 OQrdinance Number 21-02 D2M1872021 22.61 100-10-5110-3-35
36150 Ordinance Number 21-01 02/18/2021 59.74 100-10-5110-3-35
Total 7058 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS: 82.35
16048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
84261-FEB21 museum - internet 0282021 68.56 100-13850
16011-FEB21  senior center - v, internat DM 82021 136.23 100-20-5513-3-38
54053-FEB21 aquatic center (k1872021 110.47 100-20-55623.-3-38
44336.FEB21 PD - voice (k2812021 178.79 100-40-5211-3-31
18815-FEB21  PD - voice, internet, tv (211812021 389.37 100-40-5211-3-38
3194-FEB2t ethernet intrastate MBPS 02182021 490.00 100-40-5211-3-38
41338-FEB21 FD - voice (3271812021 24.38 100-50-6231-3-31
15199-FEB21 garage - tv, internet 02/18/2021 187.12 100-70-5412-3-38
Total 10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS: 1,584.92
10358 CODA, DEB
2-18-21  2-16-21 slection 02/18/2021 132.69 100-10-6142-1-10
Total 10358 CODA, DEB: 132.69
10468 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL
2615677 legal blood draws - Jan 2021 02/18/2021 80.00 +00-40-5213-3-38
Tolal 10468 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL: 80.00
10892 DAANE, BETTY G
2-18-21 2-16-21 election 02/18/2021 132.69 100-10-5142.1-10
Totat 10892 DAANE, BETTY G: 132.69
11275 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO REGION
2-18-21 70% Of Dec Room Tax a2118/2021 2,038.19 430-70-5436-3-42
Tota 11275 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGC REGION: 2,028.19
11297 DIGGERS HOTLINE
2-18-21  1st prepayment inv 2021 az2m8r2021 737.60 700-10-5192-3-38




CITY OF WAUPUN

invaoice Register - Invoice Report for Council
Input Dates: 2/18/2021 - 21872021

Page: 3

Feb 19, 2021 12:44PM

Invoice Description Invoice Date Fotal Cost GL Account
Total 11297 DIGGERS HOTLINE: 737.60
12001 DODGE COUNTY TREASURER (LICENSES)
2-16-21 2021 Dog Licenses 12/1/20-2/9/21 02/18/2021 332.50 100-44-4422-0-00
Total 12001 DODGE COUNTY TREASURER (LICENSES): 332.50
12760 FASTENAL CO.
WIBEA115597 shop supplies 02/18/2021 18.24 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 12760 FASTENAL CO. 18.24
13276 FIX, WAYNE
2-18-21 2-16-21 election 0218/2021 13510 100-10-5142-1-19
Tolaf 13276 FiX, WAYNE: 135.10
13850 FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE
TPBGOOD621948  fraining - Kearns 02/18/2021 134.50 100-40-5212-3-38
Total 13850 FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE: 134.50
14720 GRAY'S
36808 snow plow blades 02/18/2021 1,634.00 100-70-5435-3-36
Total 14720 GRAY'S: 1,634.00
15075 GUNDERSON, INC.
961555 Library Rugs - Feb 2021 02/18/2021 63.63 100-70-6410-3-36
956702 Library Rugs - Feb 2021 0211812021 63.63 100-70-5410-3-38
956760 fire Dept-Rugs - Feb 2021 0211812021 52.18 100-70-5410-3-38
959126 Senior center rugs - Feb 2021 0211812021 54.35 100-70-5410-3-38
959123 CITY HALL rugs - Feb 2021 0211812021 65.45 100-70-5410-3-38
956754 Garage supplies - Feb 2021 0211812021 45.24 100-70-5411-3-38
956755 Uniform/charges - Feb 2021 02182021 18.13 100-70-5411-3-38
958202 Uniform/charges - Feb 2021 02/18/2021 19.13 100-70-5411-3-38
959201 Garage suppiies - Feb 2021 02118/2021 28.03 100-70-5411-3-38
961611 Garage suppiies - Feb 2021 02118/2021 45.24 100-70-5411-3-38
961612 Uniform/charges - Feb 2021 02/18/2021 19.13 100-70-5411-3-38
Tota# 15075 GUNDERSON, ING.: 475.14
16297 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLGC
5736 PPE suppies 0211812021 866.00 100-50-5232-3-36
Fotal 15287 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC: 866.00
15445 HALVERSON, ANDREW
2-18-21 Meal reimbursement - NWTC-IDC Tratning 021182021 93.93 100-40-5215-3-37
Total 15445 HALVERSON, ANDREW: 93.93
15460 HANDSHY, ARLENE
2-18-21  2-16-21 election (x2/18/2021 13510 100-10-5142.1.10
Total 15460 HANDSHY, ARLENE: 135.10
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Invoice Bescription Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
16834 K BROWN PLUMBING LLC
2021-76 repiaced broken sink drain 02/18/2021 207.75 100-70-5410-3-36
2021-75 replaced shut-off vabve for sink 02/18/2021 190.00 100-70-5410-3-36
2021-74 replaced sink valves g2/18/2021 382.50 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 16834 K BROWN PLUMBING LLC: 780.25
16939 KEARNS, NICK
2-18-21 Reimburse meals - Police Academy 2/1/21 thru 2/5/21 0218/2021 33.76 100-40-5212-3-38
2-18-21/2 Reimburse meals - Police Academy 2/8/21 thru 2/11/21 02M8/2021 24.29 100-40-5212-3-38
Total 16938 KEARNS, NICK: 58.05
17400 LEAGUE OF Wi MUNICIPALITIES
82441 Chief Exec Winter Web Workshop - Schlieve 02M18/2021 50.00 100-10-5191-3-37
Total 17400 LEAGUE OF Wi MUNICIPALITIES: 50.00
17420 LEITNER, GINNY
2-18-21 Clothing allowance - Louden 02/18/2021 100.00 100-12634
Total 17420 LEITNER, GINNY: 100.00
18009 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.
R00212086.0-20 Newlon-Rock Design 021812021 3,929.80 400-70-5420-8-00
R00212086.0-20 Specifications - Newton-Rock 021182021 461.76 400-70-5436-8-00
R00212096.0-2¢  Pubiic info meeting - Newton & Rock 0241812021 665.00 400-70-5436-8-00
R00212056.0-74  Wilson Drive Extension Cost Estimate 02/18/2021 611.25 404-10-5711-3-38
R00212096.0-20  Newton-Rock Design 02/18/2021 3,741.20 700-10-5192-3-38
R00212096.0-20  Specifications - Newton-Rock 02/18/2021 836.74 700-10-5192-8-00
RGO212096.0-20  Public info meeting - Newton & Rock 02/18/2021 665.00 700-10-6192-8-00
Total 18009 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.: 10,810.75
18459 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC
INVB406061  Konicaf/A7PY011X001 contract - Feb 2021 02/18/2021 51.78 160-40-52%1-3-38
Total 18459 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC: 51.78
18861 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM
92041 flooring - replace mens bathroom @ safety building 02/t8/2021 202.88 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 18961 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM: 202.88
18969 MESA, FRANK
218-21 2.16-21 election 02/18/2021 152.18 100-10-5142-1-10
Totat 18969 MESA, FRANK: 152,18
19149 MIDWEST SERVICE EQUIPMENT
20700 pressure washer repairs - valve kit assembly 02182021 128.72 100-70-5411-3-36
Totat 19149 MIDWEST SERVICE EQUIPMENT: 128.72
19380 MONROE TRUCK EGUIPMENT, INC
832431 wing swivel 021182021 B4.77 100-70-5411-3-36
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Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 19390 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC: 84.77
19672 MULDER, GEORGENE
2-18-21 2-16-21 election 02/18/2021 103.74 100-10-6142-1-10
Total 19672 MULDER, GEORGENE: 103.74
19695 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATION
00354339 ondine code hosting 2/1/2021 to 1/31/2022 o2Hi82021 5560.00 100-10-5163-3-38
Total 19595 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATION: 550.00
19802 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN
300023  windshield washer fluid - FD 021812021 23.94 100-50-5232-3-36
Total 19802 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN: 23.94
20252 NAVIS, MIKE
2-18-21 ciothing allowance 0211872021 40.00 10012634
Total 20252 NAVIS, MIKE: 40.00
20353 NEVCO, INC
0000491355 Gus scorboard remote repair 02H18/2021 66.74 100-20-5525-3-36
Total 20353 NEVCO, INC: 66.74
21168 PATROUILLE, LORNA MAE
2-18-21 '2-16-21 election 0211812021 170.62 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 21168 PATROUILLE, LORNA MAE: 170.52
21190 PAUSMA, LOIS
2-18-21  2-16-21 election 02/18/2021 103.74 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 21196 PAUSMA, LOIS: 103.74
21195 PC GONNECTION SALES CORP
70854298 Adobe Pro - Greenfieid 02/18/2021 197.23 100-10-5197-3-38
Totai 21195 PC CONNECTION SALES CORP: 197.23
21357 PETERSEN, JENNIFER
2-18-21 MILEAGE - 2-5-21 - Juneau - dropped off tax payments 02M18/2021 19,04 100-10-5141-3-37
2-18-21 MILEAGE - 2-17-21 - return election day materials for 2-1  02/18/2021 19.04 100-10-5142-3-37
2-18-21 MILEAGE - 2-17-21 - return election day materiats for 2-1  02/18/2021 2240 100-10-5142-3-37
Total 21357 PETERSEN, JENNIFER: 80.48
21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS
5321 election supplies - Feb 2021 02/18/202% 55.47 100-10-5142-3-38
3276 maeeting supplies 02/18/2021 13.07 100-10-5191-3-38
2518 1LAPWA meeting supplies 02/18/202% 36.92 100-70-5410-3-38
Total 21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS: 105.46
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21896 PLUIM, JOAN
2.18-21 2-16-21 election 02182021 132.69 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 21896 PLUIM, JOAN: 132.69
22324 PURCHASE POWER
2-18-21 refili postage machine 02/18/2021 500.00 100-16210
Total 22324 PURCHASE POWER: 500.60
22700 REINDERS INC.
1864678-00 plow blade springs o2H8/2021 180.85 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 22700 REINDERS INC.: 180.85
23042 ROCK RIVER STORMWATER GROUP
2021 2021 Stormwater Membership Dues 02/18/2021 5,000.00 700-10-5192-3-38
Total 23042 ROCK RIVER STORMWATER GROUP: 5,000.00
23588 SHAW, MITCH
2-18-21 oak iunmber for bridge 02182021 946.00 100-70-5410-3-36
Totat 23588 SHAW, MITCH: 946.00
23509 SHERWIN INDUSTRIES
55087535 concrete cold patch 0211872021 468.88 100-70-5431-3-36
Total 23599 SHERWIN INDUSTRIES: 468.88
23612 SHREDAT
8181372372 destruction of records 02/18/2021 81.65 100-40-52%1-3-38
Total 23612 SHRED-IT: B1.55
24114 STAR CRANE & HOIST SERVICE - Wi INC
16890-W  Annual OSHA Inspect & PM All Units 02/18/2021 345,00 £00-70-5411-3-36
Total 24114 STAR CRANE & HOIST SERVICE - WEHING: 345,00
24350 STICKS AND STONES
12181 snow removai 2021 02/18/2021 140.00 100-70-5435-3-36
Total 24350 STICKS AND STONES: 140.00
24470 STREICHER'S
CM284333  credit - hetmet 02/18/2021 188.00- 100-40-5215-3-38
1481605 Vests - carriers/trauma plates 02/18/2021 5,950.00 410-40-5211-4-00
Total 24470 STREICHER'S: 5,762.00
24914 VALENTIN, BERNICE
2-18-21 2.16-21 election 02/18/2021 11821 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 24914 VALENTIN, BERNICE: 118,21
25061 TIPTON, ALEXANDRA
2.18-21 Clothing allowance 0211872021 147.69 100-12634
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Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 250681 TIPTON, ALEXANDRA: 14768
25146 TOTAL ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC
361148 maintenance on generator at safety bidg 02/18/2021 2,604,860 100-70-5410-3-36
25148 TOTAL ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC: 2,604,60
25445 TRUCK COUNTRY
X202637800:09  clamp, v band 02/118/2021 66.31 100-70-5411-3-36
Totat 25445 TRUCK COUNTRY: 86.31
25480 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
2-18-21  Monthly Unemployment Payment - Jan 2021 02M18/2021 127.45 100-10-5177-3-38
Total 25480 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE: 127.45
25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE
307248 clothing allowance 02/18/2021 131.99 100-12634
30737t clothing allowance - Rasch 02/18/2021 15.95 100-12634
307295 clothing allowance 02/18/2021 430.70 100-12634
307373 clothing allowance 02/18/2021 42545 100-12634
307371 detective slide bar/gold comm bar 02{18/2021 2890 100-40-5211-3-38
Total 25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE: 1,032.99
26149 VAN HIERDEN, KATIE L.
2-18-21  2-16-21 glection 02/18/2021 135.10 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 26149 VAN HIERDEN, KATIE L. 135.10
26465 VON BRIESEN & ROPER, S.C.
345056  Personnel Issues - Jan2021 02/18/2021 1,882.48 100-10-5143-3-38
345036 Campbelt Litigation 2020 02/18/2021 570.00 100-10-5194-3-38
Total 26465 VON BRIESEN & ROPER, 5.C.; 2,452.48
27450 WAUPUN UTILITIES
5127 WPPI support - Jan 2021 02/18/2021 383.00 100-10-5197-3-38
JANZ2021  Monthly ulility charges 02/18/2021 109.96 100-20-5512-3-32
JAN2021  Monthly utility charges 0211872021 504.48 100-20-5513-3-32
JAN2021 Moenthly utility charges 0211812021 B842.16 100-20-6523-3-32
JAN2021 Monthly utility charges 0211812021 2,173.47 100-20-5525-3-32
JAN2021 Monthly utility charges 0211872021 792.69 100-40-52114-3-32
JAN2021 Monthly utility charges 021812021 445.89 100-50-5231-3-32
JAN2021 Monthly utitity charges 02/18/2021 16.00 100-50-5251-3-32
JAN2021  Monthly atility charges 02/18/2021 5691.68 100-70-5410-3-32
JAN2021 Monthly utitity charges 02/18/202% 1,236.03 100-70-5412-3-32
5128 Verizon Charges - DPW |-pads - Jan 2021 02/18/2021% 60.08 100-70-5420-3-31
JAN2021  Monthly utdlity charges 0211812021 303.92 100-70-5441-3-32
JAN20621  Monthly utility charges 02/18/2021 10,552.15 100-70-5442-3-32
JAN2021  Monthly utility charges 02/18/2021 1,166.16 240-60-5511-3-32
JAN20G21  Monthly utility charges - McKirley Property 02n8/2021 311.34 408-70-5436-3-32